Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
2555 LEGER STREET, LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA Arani.ca	 Tél: (888) 992 7264 Page 1
Square Metal Boxes
and Extensions
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:

ED-HVB-1204-LSSAXHV
347V
Ordering Code Size Depth Volume Clamp Type Ears
ED-GGB-1004-L 3” x 2” 3” 15 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) Flush
ED-GGB-1004-LH 3” x 2” 3” 15 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) No Ears
ED-GGB-1100-L 3” x 2” 1-1/2” 8 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) Flush
ED-GGB-1102-L 3” x 2” 2” 10 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) Flush
ED-GGB-1104-K 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 12.5 cu.in Conduit Knockout Recessed
ED-GGB-1104-L 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 12.5 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) Flush
ED-GGB-1104-LA 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 12.5 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) Flush
ED-GGB-1104-LH 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 12.5 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) No Ears
ED-GGB-1104-LHA 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 12.5 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) No Ears
ED-GGB-1304-LH 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 14.5 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) No Ears
ED-GGB-3104-LH 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 16 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) No Ears
ED-GGB-3104-LHA 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 16 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) No Ears
ED-HVB-1204-LSSAXHV 3” x 2 1/4” 2 1/2” 16 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) No Ears
Common
Specifications
Industry Standard Sizes

ED-NGB-2304-LH3
ED-NGB-2304-LH4
Ordering Code Size Depth Volume Clamp Type Number of gangs
ED-NGB-2104-LLE 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 12.5 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 1 Gang
ED-NGB-2104-LLE2 3” x 3 3/4” 2 1/2” 25 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 2 Gang
ED-NGB-2104-LLE3 3” x 5 1/2” 2 1/2” 37.5 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 3 Gang
ED-NGB-2104-LLE4 3” x 7 3/8” 2 1/2” 50 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 4 Gang
ED-NGB-777-LRB 3” x 2” 2-1/4” 11 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 1 Gang
ED-NGU-1110 4” x 2 3/8” 1 7/8” 16.5 cu.in Conduit Knockout 1 Gang
ED-NGU-2020 4” x 2 1/8” 1 7/8” 14 cu.in Conduit Knockout 1 Gang
ED-NGB-2304-LH 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 14.5 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 1 Gang
ED-NGB-2304-LH-2 3” x 3 3/4” 2 1/2” 27 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 2 Gang
ED-NGB-2304-LH-3 3” x 5 1/2” 2 1/2” 39.5 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 3 Gang
ED-NGB-2304-LH-4 3” x 7 3/8” 2 1/2” 52 cu.in Non Metallic Sheathed Clamp (NMD90) 4 Gang
Common
Specifications
Industry Standard Sizes
Robust Galvanized Steel Construction

ED-UEX-1110-R
ED-UEX-2020-R
Ordering Code Size Depth Volume Clamp Type Number of gangs
ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 12.5 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) 1 Gang
ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX2 3” x 3 3/4” 2 1/2” 25 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) 2 Gang
ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX3 3” x 5 1/2” 2 1/2” 37.5 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) 3 Gang
ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX4 3” x 7 3/8” 2 1/2” 50 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) 4 Gang
ED-SSB-3104-KSSX 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 16 cu.in Conduit Knockout 1 Gang
ED-SSB-3104-LSSAX 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 16 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) 1 Gang
ED-SSB-3104-LSSAX-1 3” x 2” 2 1/2” 16 cu.in Armoured cable clamps (AC90) 1 Gang
ED-NGB-SBEX 3” x 2” 7/8” - Not Applicable 1 Gang
ED-UEX-1110-R 4” x 2 3/8” 1 7/8” 16.5 cu.in Conduit Knockout 1 Gang
ED-UEX-2020-R 4” x 2 1/8” 1 7/8” 14 cu.in Conduit Knockout 1 Gang
Common
Specifications
Industry Standard Sizes
Robust Galvanized Steel
Construction
(Sheet thickness: 1.2mm)
ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX2 ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX3 ED-SSB-2104-LSSAX4
ED-SSB-3104-KSSX ED-SSB-3104-LSSAX ED-SSB-3104-LSSAX-1 ED-NGB-SBEX
ED-UEX-1110-R ED-UEX-2020-R
Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change the design, materials and finish.
2555 LEGER STREET, LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA Arani.ca	 Tél: (888) 992 7264 Page 6
Covers
ED-SBC-52C1
ED-SBC-52C13
ED-SBC-52C15
ED-SBC-52C17
ED-SBC-52C6
ED-SBC-72C1
ED-SBC-72C13
ED-SBC-8371
ED-RBC-54C1
ED-RBC-54C6
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
Ordering Code Size Raised Volume
Square Covers
ED-SBC-52C1 4” - Flat
ED-SBC-52C13 4” 1/2” 3.60 cu.in
ED-SBC-52C15 4” 7/8” 6.80 cu.in
ED-SBC-52C17 4” 1/2” 6.20 cu.in
ED-SBC-52C6 4” 1/2” Flat
ED-SBC-72C1 4 11/16” - Flat
ED-SBC-72C13 4 11/16” 3/4” and 1/2” 4.30 cu.in
ED-SBC-8371 4” 3/8” Flat
Round Covers
ED-RBC-54C1 4” - Flat
ED-RBC-54C6 4” - Flat
Common